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Fall SAC Meetings 

8/27 
9/10 
9/24 
10/8 
10/22 
11/5 
11/19 
12/3 

 

AGENDA 
August 27, 2014 

Sue Jameson Room, STEV1056 
10:00 - 11:50 a.m. 

 
Chair’s Report 
 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of Minutes 
 
Reports 
Student Affairs Report 
Residential Life/CSLIS Report 
ACE Report 
Associated Students Report 
Liaison Reports: 

• Academic Advising Subcommittee 
• Scholarship Committee 
• ATI Committee 
• Athletic Council 
• Fee Advisory Committee 
• Alcohol & Drug Advisory Committee 

 
 
Business 

1. Elect secretary  
2. Determine liaisons to various committees  
3. Review 2013-2014 end-of-year report 
 


